Anderson County, KS
Well:Zastrow 4I-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
7/26/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
10 Soil-Clay 10
33 Shale 43
28 Lime 71
15 Shale 86
3 Lime 89
2 Shale 81
48 Shale 139
11 Lime 150
8 Shale 158
37 Lime 105
6 Shale 201
21 Lime - 222
3 Shale 225
22 Lime 247
4 Shale 251
3 Lime 254
5 Sandy Shale 259
18 Shale 277
4 Sand 281
11 Shale 292
8 Sand 300
15 Sandy Shale 315
61 Shale 376
6 Sand 382
5 Sandy Shale 387
44 Shale 429
10 Lime 438
10 Shale 448
9 Sand 457
5 Sandy Shale 462
6 Shale 468
6 Sand 474
6 Sandy Shale 480
7 Shale 487
2 Coal 489
7 Lime 496
3 Shate 499
2 Lime 501
g Shale 510
5 Lime 515




Anderson County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 4I-HP (913) 837-8400 7/26/2013
Lease Owner:Haas Petroleum

21 Shale 536
11 Lime 547
5 Shale 552
16 Shale 568
2 Lime 570
12 Shale 582
3 Lime 585
11 Shale 596
4 Sand 600
5 Sandy Shale 605
33 Shale 638
22 Sand 660
24 Shale 684
2 Lime 686
6 Shale 692
13 Sand 705
4 Sand 709
1 Sand 710
8 Sand 718
1 Broken Sand 719
10 Sandy Shale 729

51 Shale 780-TD
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FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-331-9210 or 800-467-8676
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